
 

Wednesday 18 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 (week 42)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Schweppes/Pepsi/Infused Cans 10 x 375mL $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

3 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran 470-700g $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g $1.78 ½ $1.62 N/A

5 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $3.80 ½ $3.80 76¢ per 100g

6 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

7 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $2.21 $2.79 N/A

8 Whiskas Favourites Pouches 12 x 85g $3.91 $8.49 83¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 20 Oct 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.01 ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

2 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk $5.20 ½ $5.19 $1.30 per 100mL

3 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $2.90 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Lemnos Fetta Cheese 180/200g $2.51 $3.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Halloween
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $2.21 $2.79 N/A

3 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $2.20 $3.30 N/A

4 Mars/Nestle Medium Bars 35-56g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $3.80 ½ $3.80 76¢ per 100g

2 Schweppes/Pepsi/Infused Cans 10 x 375mL $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

Friday Catalogue Email - Chupa Chups Ghost Cupcakes Recipe
1 Chupa Chups Bag 96g $0.76 $1.99 $2.07 per 100g

2 Chupa Chups Sour Bites 10pk $1.50 $3.99 $1.65 per 100g

Website Banner
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $2.21 $2.79 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $3.80 ½ $3.80 76¢ per 100g

4 Schweppes/Pepsi/Infused Cans 10 x 375mL $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 18 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 (week 42)

Thursday 19 Oct - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $2.01 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

3 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $9.01 >½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

Friday 20 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Cantaloupes (Produce) $3.50ea N/A

3 Broccolini (Produce) $2.50ea N/A

Friday 20 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

2 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $5.99kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

Friday 20 Oct - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

Friday 20 Oct - Mercury
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.49 $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

2 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $2.00 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

3 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

Saturday 21 Oct - Advocate & Examiner
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.49 $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

2 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $2.00 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

3 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

Saturday 21 Oct - Mercury Front Page
1 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g TV $3.80 ½ $3.80 76¢ per 100g

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 (week 42)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Schweppes/Pepsi/Infused Cans 10 x 375mL TV $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

3 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g TV $3.80 ½ $3.80 76¢ per 100g

4 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g TV $1.78 ½ $1.62 N/A

2 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $2.66 ½ $2.49 $1.66 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran 470-700g TV $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

5 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Milk 1L $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

6 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk Digital $5.20 ½ $5.19 $1.30 per 100mL

7 On the Menu Frozen Dinners 480/500g $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

Page 3
1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL Press $9.01 >½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

2 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.90 ½ $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

3 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk Digital $2.90 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $2.45 ½ $2.30 $4.60 per 100mL

5 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL Press $4.25 ½ $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

6 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 20m $2.50 ½ $2.49 12¢ per 1m

7 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL $2.90 ½ $2.89 58¢ per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Cantaloupes (Produce) Press $3.50ea N/A

2 Broccolini (Produce) Press $2.50ea N/A

3 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) $2.50kg N/A

4 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $1.00 $3.99ea N/A

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

7 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $8.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Diced Chicken Breast (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

9 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $22.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) Press $5.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $21.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Cabana (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

5 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) Press $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

7 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $1.30 $7.49 $2.08 per 100g

8 Happy Cake 500/550g $1.21 $4.99 N/A

Page 6 - Black & Gold
1 Black & Gold White Sugar 1kg $1.89 19¢ per 100g

2 Black & Gold Vegetable Oil 2L $8.50 43¢ per 100mL

3 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

4 Black & Gold Tomato Paste 500g $1.65 33¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 (week 42)

5 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

6 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

Page 7 - Black & Gold
1 Black & Gold Vinegar White 2L $1.89 9¢ per 100mL

2 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.00 78¢ per 1kg

3 Black & Gold Dog Food 1.2kg $3.79 32¢ per 100g

4 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea

5 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2pk 450g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

6 Black & Gold Chicken Nuggets 500g $4.49 $8.98 per 1kg

Page 8  
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Press $0.49 $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $10.00 $24.55 $2.73 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $2.35 $6.15 $4.10 per 1L

4 Monster Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $3.50 $9.85 $4.93 per 1L

5 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.91 $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

6 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $0.90 $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

7 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $1.20 $3.69 $2.11 per 100g

8 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.65 $3.85 N/A

9 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.01 $3.49 N/A

Page 9  
1 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $1.61 $2.39 72¢ per 100mL

2 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.21 $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

3 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $0.81 $2.69 $1.63 per 100g

4 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

5 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

6 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g $1.16 $2.69 72¢ per 100g

7 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL $2.00 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

8 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold 90/100g excl. Decaf/Short Black $1.50 $9.99 N/A

9 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

Page 10  
1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Press $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

2 Lemnos Fetta Cheese 180/200g Digital $2.51 $3.99 N/A

3 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Press $2.01 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

4 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $1.81 $4.99 55¢ per 100g

5 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Press $2.00 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

6 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.66 $5.49 31¢ per 100mL

7 Peters Maxibon/Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $1.51 $7.99 N/A

8 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $2.01 $4.99 N/A

9 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g/Pizza Slices 600g $1.60 $7.99 N/A

Page 11  
1 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $6.30 $11.99 $1.78 per 100g

2 Multix Baking/Cooking Paper 30m $2.00 $4.99 17¢ per 1m

3 Claratyne Hayfever Allergy 5pk LPE $6.99 $1.40 per 1ea

4 Nurofen Zavance 12pk $2.01 $3.99 33¢ per 1ea

5 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $2.01 $4.99 35¢ per 100sh

6 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 (week 42)

Page 11 - Pet Food Half Page  
7 Whiskas Favourites Pouches 12 x 85g  TV $3.91 $8.49 83¢ per 100g

8 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.10 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

9 My Dog Tray 100g $0.21 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

Page 12 - Halloween  
1 Mars/Nestle Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

2 Violet Crumble Medium Bar 50g $1.00 ½ $1.00 $2.00 per 100g

3 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

4 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $2.21 $2.79 N/A

5 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g Digital $2.20 $3.30 N/A

6 Chupa Chups Bag 96g Digital $0.76 $1.99 $2.07 per 100g

7 Chupa Chups Sour Bites 10pk Digital $1.50 $3.99 $1.65 per 100g

8 Cobs Drizzl'd Popcorn 70/110g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g LPE $3.99 N/A

2 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

4 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g

5 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

6 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

7 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk LPE $10.99 N/A

Page 14 - Chupa Chups Ghost Cupcakes Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Chupa Chups Bag 96g Digital $0.76 $1.99 $2.07 per 100g

2 Chupa Chups Sour Bites 10pk Digital $1.50 $3.99 $1.65 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 (week 42)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Schweppes/Pepsi/Infused Cans 10 x 375mL TV ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

3 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g TV ½ $3.80 76¢ per 100g

4 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk TV ½ $2.99 N/A

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g TV ½ $1.62 N/A

2 Mars/Nestle Medium Bars 35-56g Digital ½ $1.10 N/A

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Digital ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran 470-700g TV ½ $4.49 N/A

5 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk Digital ½ $5.19 $1.30 per 100mL

6 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL Press >½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

7 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk Digital ½ $2.49 N/A

8 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL Press ½ $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

Page 2 - Halloween Side Panel
9 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $2.79 N/A

10 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g Digital $3.30 N/A

11 Chupa Chups Bag 96g Digital $1.99 $2.07 per 100g

Page 3
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Press $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

2 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $3.69 $2.11 per 100g

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.85 N/A

4 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

5 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g $2.69 72¢ per 100g

6 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

7 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.80 N/A

8 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $2.39 72¢ per 100mL

9 Nurofen Zavance 12pk $3.99 33¢ per 1ea

10 Whiskas Favourites Pouches 12 x 85g TV $8.49 83¢ per 100g

11 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.49 29¢ per 100g

12 My Dog Tray 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Cantaloupes (Produce) Press $3.50ea N/A

2 Broccolini (Produce) Press $2.50ea N/A

3 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $3.99ea N/A

4 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) Press $3.99 71¢ per 100g

5 Lemnos Fetta Cheese 180/200g Digital $3.99 N/A

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Press $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

7 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Press $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

8 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Press $2.99 60¢ per 100g

9 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $5.49 31¢ per 100mL

10 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $4.99 N/A

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g LPE $3.99 N/A

2 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 (week 42)

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

4 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g

5 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

6 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

7 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk LPE $10.99 N/A

Page 6 - Chupa Chups Ghost Cupcakes Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Chupa Chups Bag 96g Digital $1.99 $2.07 per 100g

2 Chupa Chups Sour Bites 10pk Digital $3.99 $1.65 per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 18 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 (week 42)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $1.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g TV $3.80 76¢ per 100g

3 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $2.79 N/A

4 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g TV $1.62 N/A

5 Chupa Chups Bag 96g Digital $1.99 $2.07 per 100g

6 Chupa Chups Sour Bites 10pk Digital $3.99 $1.65 per 100g

7 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

8 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran 470-700g TV $4.49 N/A

9 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.50 $1.20 per 1L

10 Lemnos Fetta Cheese 180/200g Digital $3.99 N/A

11 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk Digital $2.49 N/A

12 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g Digital $3.30 N/A

13 Mars/Nestle Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.10 N/A

14 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk TV $2.99 N/A

15 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

16 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

17 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

18 Schweppes/Pepsi/Infused Cans 10 x 375mL TV $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

19 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk Digital $5.19 $1.30 per 100mL

20 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $2.99 60¢ per 100g

21 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

22 Whiskas Favourites Pouches 12 x 85g TV $8.49 83¢ per 100g

23 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.99 71¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 (week 42)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $3.49 N/A

3 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Milk 1L $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

4 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.00 78¢ per 1kg

5 Black & Gold Chicken Nuggets 500g $4.49 $8.98 per 1kg

6 Black & Gold Dog Food 1.2kg $3.79 32¢ per 100g

7 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2pk 450g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

8 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

9 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea

10 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

11 Black & Gold Tomato Paste 500g $1.65 33¢ per 100g

12 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

13 Black & Gold Vegetable Oil 2L $8.50 43¢ per 100mL

14 Black & Gold Vinegar White 2L $1.89 9¢ per 100mL

15 Black & Gold White Sugar 1kg $1.89 19¢ per 100g

16 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $3.49 N/A

17 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.85 N/A

18 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.49 29¢ per 100g

19 Cobs Drizzl'd Popcorn 70/110g $2.99 N/A

20 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $24.55 $2.73 per 1L

21 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $6.15 $4.10 per 1L

22 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

23 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

24 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $11.99 $1.78 per 100g

25 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

26 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

27 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $4.99 N/A

28 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $2.69 $1.63 per 100g

29 Happy Cake 500/550g $4.99 N/A

30 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.99 35¢ per 100sh

31 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $2.49 $1.66 per 1L

32 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.80 N/A

33 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g/Pizza Slices 600g $7.99 N/A

34 Monster Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $9.85 $4.93 per 1L

35 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 20m $2.49 12¢ per 1m

36 Multix Baking/Cooking Paper 30m $4.99 17¢ per 1m

37 My Dog Tray 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

38 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $7.49 $2.08 per 100g

39 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold 90/100g excl. Decaf/Short Black $9.99 N/A

40 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $2.30 $4.60 per 100mL

41 Nurofen Zavance 12pk $3.99 33¢ per 1ea

42 On the Menu Frozen Dinners 480/500g $3.99 N/A

43 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $4.99 55¢ per 100g

44 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $5.49 31¢ per 100mL

45 Peters Maxibon/Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

46 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $2.39 72¢ per 100mL
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Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 (week 42)

47 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $3.69 $2.11 per 100g

48 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

49 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g $2.69 72¢ per 100g

50 Sanitarium Up & Go 3 x 250mL $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

51 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

52 Violet Crumble Medium Bar 50g $1.00 $2.00 per 100g

53 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

54 Windex Glass Cleaner 500mL $2.89 58¢ per 100mL
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